R e i e B L,

PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-21-119-00] 150 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

PARCEL D NORTHRIDGE SUB #13

NAME OF OWNER

DATE
6-6-68
6-2-71
12-2-74
8-7-97
3-5-04

1

HOPPES L EDWIN & MARY C

HOPPES BUILDERS INC. PROFIT SHARING TRUST C.F. 14.00

HOPPES L EDWIN & MARY C C.F. 183.60
HOPPES L EDWIN 1/2 INT & JOHN M KAMBEITZ ET AL TRUSTEES 1/2 INT 13 TRS NO S.P.
13 TRS NO FEE

HOPPES L EDWIN 1/2 INT & JUDITH A KAMBEITZ ET AL TRSUTEES 1/2 INT




